
SATURDAY - June 10th

JH Marshall - Nicole Ryan Test Dog - Remi & Leslie G

Other 

Stake Team Land Water Q

1 MH Monroe & Sean

2 Fina & Scott

3 Brio & Wendy

4 Sauveur & Kayla

5 Ruckas & Suzanne

6 MH Rhodey & Debbie

7 Phez & Stephen

8 Arthur & Erin

9 SH Zero & Peter

10 Charlie & Linda

11 MH Rigs & Marci

12 Gambit & Nicole

13 Kleo & Stephen

14 Riot & Elysia

SH Marshall - Krista Wendland Test Dog - Colt & Krista

Team Land Blind Water Blind Honour Quarter Q

1 Cooper & Rick

2 Blaze & Rod

3 MH Eddie & Debra

4 Tilly & Krista

5 JH Major & Peter

6 Storm & Rod

MH Marshall - Mary Shillabeer Test Dog - Cider & Mary 

Team Land Blind Water Blind Honour Quarter Q

1 JH Dega & Barb

2 Patron & Louise

3 Flicker & Linda

4 Vana & Joanne

5 Ozzie & Tracey

6 Georgia & Leslie

7 Ninja & Mary

8 Ben & Rick

9 Taboo &  Louise

10 Kobe & Tracey

11 Cully & Geri

12 JH Paxton & Marci

13 Jet & John

14 Selkie & Rick

15 Daisy & Sean

16 Zest & Joanne

17 Joey & Tracey

18 SH Louise & Deb

PRHRC HUNT TESTS 2023 - Running Order



SUNDAY - June 11th

JH Marshall - Diane Henn Test Dog - Chip & Barb Loree

Other 

Stake Team Land Water Q

1 Riot & Elysia

2 Brio & Wendy

3 Ruckas & Suzanne

4 Charlie & Linda

5 Loki & Danette

6 SH Zero & Peter

7 MH Monroe & Sean

8 Gambit & Heather

9 Kleo & Stephen

10 Rory & Danette

11 Jughead & Angela

12 Phez & Stephen

13 Arthur & Erin

14 Fina & Scott

SH Marshall - Diane Henn Test Dog - Lyric & Danette

Team Land Blind Water Blind Honour Quarter Q

1 Blaze & Rod

2 Tilly & Krista

3 Cooper & Rick

4 MH Eddie & Debra

5 Storm& Rod

6 JH Major & Peter

MH Marshall - Joanne Kinney Test Dog - Action & Rick

Team Land Blind Water Blind Honour Quarter Q

1 Zest & Joanne

2 Joey & Tracey

3 SH Louie & Debra

4 Cider & Sylvia

5 Patron & Louise

6 Kobe & Tracey

7 Daisy & Sean

8 Jet & John

9 Cully & Geri

10 Selkie & Rick

11 Flicker & Linda

12 Ozzie & Tracey

13 Taboo & Louise

14 Vana & Joanne

15 Dega & Barb

16 Georgia & Leslie

17 Rudy & Sheila

PRHRC HUNT TESTS 2023 - Running Order


